04/12/24

St. Wenceslaus Parish
Tithing Report

As of March 31, 2024

Date Name Memo Amount Balance

Tithing Payable 1,573.68
07/02/2023 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 314.60 1,888.28
07/09/2023 Mass Offerings 174.90 2,063.18
07/16/2023 Mass Offerings 176.50 2,239.68
07/23/2023 Mass Offerings 332.00 2,571.68
07/30/2023 Mass Offerings 131.70 2,703.38
08/06/2023 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 162.30 2,865.68
08/13/2023 Mass Offerings 188.60 3,054.28
08/20/2023 Mass Offerings 343.50 3,397.78
08/27/2023 Mass Offerings 116.30 3,514.08
09/03/2023 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 152.40 3,666.48
09/10/2023 Mass Offerings 98.90 3,765.38
09/17/2023 Mass Offerings 138.10 3,903.48
09/24/2023 Mass Offerings 348.40 4,251.88
10/01/2023 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 270.90 4,522.78
10/04/2023 Rachel Plamondon Epipens for dependent child -500.00 4,022.78
10/08/2023 Mass Offerings 83.80 4,106.58
10/15/2023 Mass Offerings 266.40 4,372.98
10/22/2023 Mass Offerings 108.10 4,481.08
10/29/2023 Mass Offerings 94.80 4,575.88
11/05/2023 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 90.00 4,665.88
11/12/2023 Mass Offerings 224.20 4,890.08
11/19/2023 Mass Offerings 107.50 4,997.58
11/26/2023 Mass Offerings 96.50 5,094.08
11/29/2023 St. Mary School Tuition Assistance (a donation to the church... -1,000.00 4,094.08
12/03/2023 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 203.90 4,297.98
12/10/2023 Mass Offerings 93.00 4,390.98
12/11/2023 Dann's House provides supportive housing for people who... -500.00 3,890.98
12/15/2023 Joe Mikowski Donation to Joe Mikowski, Sturges, Ml (pur... -1,000.00 2,890.98
12/17/2023 Mass Offerings 108.00 2,998.98
12/24/2023 Mass Offerings 150.60 3,149.58
12/25/2023 Mass Offerings 215.50 3,365.08
12/31/2023 Mass Offerings 104.40 3,469.48
01/01/2024 10% Church Tithing of Mass Offerings 143.60 3,613.08
01/07/2024 Mass Offerings 76.00 3,689.08
01/14/2024 Mass Offerings 129.60 3,818.68
01/21/2024 Mass Offerings 170.60 3,989.28
01/22/2024 Michelle Kolarik Donation -400.00 3,589.28
01/28/2024 Mass Offerings 128.70 3,717.98
02/04/2024 Mass Offerings 76.70 3,794.68
02/05/2024 Jesus A. Villegas Funeral Expenses for Nieves ledn Vazquez 0.00 3,794.68
02/11/2024 Mass Offerings 224.60 4,019.28
02/18/2024 Mass Offerings 72.40 4,091.68
02/21/2024 Mary Leon Funeral Expenses for Nieves ledn Vazquez -1,000.00 3,091.68
02/25/2024 Mass Offerings 91.90 3,183.58
02/28/2024 Leland Community Uni... 5 Loaves and 2 Fish -500.00 2,683.58
03/03/2024 Mass Offerings 91.30 2,774.88
03/10/2024 Mass Offerings 74.60 2,849.48
03/17/2024 Mass Offerings 212.40 3,061.88
03/20/2024 Kids First Uganda Kids First Uganda - Tithing Donation 03-13-... -55.00 3,006.88
03/24/2024 Mass Offerings 67.70 3,074.58
03/31/2024 Mass Offerings 241.30 3,315.88
Total Tithing Payable 1,742.20 3,315.88
TOTAL 1,742.20 3,315.88
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